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Importance of Plant Health Care

Have you wondered why your neighbor's garden is lush and thriving while
yours appears lackluster and barely surviving? That difference is plant health
care services. Plant health care is the method of proactive measures taken to
maintain the good health of plant life, and providing prompt, effective
treatments as soon as health issues are detected. Because a healthy plant is
better able to ward off pests and diseases, early detection and treatment can
make the difference between a beautiful, robust garden and decimated plants
struggling to live. Whether the threat comes from garden pests like insects or
from plant diseases like fungi, there are treatments available to protect your
landscape by mitigating damage and inhibiting spread.

http://www.rosboroughpartners.com/
http://www.rosboroughpartners.com/
https://www.rosboroughpartners.com/rp-services/garden-stewardship/
https://www.rosboroughpartners.com/plant-health-care/


For your lawn, we offer weed prevention and treatment, fertilizer, and
insecticide programs to ensure a lush, green carpet underfoot throughout the
season.

Rose gardens benefit from our rose care program that includes fertilizer for
healthy growth, fungicide prevention and treatment to ward off black spot,
mildew and other fungi, and insecticide to keep Japanese beetles at bay.

Your treasured ornamental trees and shrubs stay healthy and beautiful with
our ornamental insecticide and fungicide program so they can take their rightful
place as garden focal points.

These programs are customized specifically for your PHC needs because
protecting your landscape investment is so critical to RP's mission. Our team of
expert PHC technicians monitor your landscape and provide treatment so you
can enjoy beautiful, worry-free gardens.

With our focus on maintaining a healthy planet, we offer a full array of effective
organic treatments to help keep your gardens and our environment thriving
naturally. Ask your Client Steward or Plant Health Care Technician for further
information on our organic line.

Garden Steward Team
In addition to weekly maintenance services, this
week our team will be focused on the following:

Summer pruning of evergreens and shrubs
Contracted mulch installations

Plant Health Care
The PHC team will be applying the following
treatments as weather allows:

Rose care
Animal repellent
Snail and slug control
Mosquito abatement
Turf fungicide



Contact Information
Feel free to contact your Garden Steward directly with any questions or requests for service. Or
contact our office 847/549-1361, Monday-Friday, 8:30am-5:00pm.
NOTE: We continue to respect physical distancing protocols for staff and client safety until further notice.

Design Team
Joe Haubert: 847/514-8376 / joseph@rosboroughpartners.com

Chris Durley: 847/774-2006 / chris@rosboroughpartners.com

Taylor Lininger: 847/417-0834 / taylor@rosboroughpartners.com

Erika Plascencia: 847/343-7403 / erika@rosboroughpartners.com

Matt Johnson: 224/612-3319 / matt@rosboroughpartners.com

Garden Steward Team
Jose Mercado: 847/417-0841 / jose@rosboroughpartners.com

Katie Belleno: 847/732-1927 / katie@rosboroughpartners.com

Terri Thornton: 847/514-8455 / terri@rosboroughpartners.com

Gabe Mercado: 847/417-4350 / gabe@rosboroughpartners.com

Bill Marty: 224/471-7904 / wmarty@rosboroughpartners.com

Plant Health Care
Lucio Torres: 847/417-1618 / lucio@rosboroughpartners.com

Chief Steward Officer
Phil Rosborough: 847/417-0832 / phil@rosboroughpartners.com
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